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2008 Summer Sessions

Memotial Day: NO ClaSSES ...c.cuevreieiueriiriiereiriieieneeeeieenseeeenensesessienessesseesessesessaeseaseses Monday, May 26

FILST SESSIOMN cuuvmiviiriiiicieieireie ettt ettt Tuesday, May 27- June 13
SECONA SESSION .. Monday, June 16 - July 3
Independence Day: NO Classes ... Friday, July 4

ThILd SESSION c.vueueiriieiieieirieieierrece ettt Monday, July 7-25

FOULH SESSIOMc..vuiiriiiiecirieirieree ettt Monday, July 28 - August 15
2008 Fall Semester

Arrival of Non-Registered New Students (freshmen & transfers in residence)..... Sunday, August 24
Opening Picnic & Torchlight Ceremony......ccccuvcuicinicinicinienicieeeeceenseann. Sunday, August 24
OPEING EVENTS ..ottt Sun.-Tues., Aug. 24-26
Arrival of Returning Students in Residence ..o Tuesday, August 26
President's Opening Breakfast MEeting .........cccuvcueiniuniicininiiniicieineisnicsissieeieaens Wednesday, August 27
Instruction Begins: Semester & Q-1 COULSES ...uvriumiuciiucirieeiriciriciriereereeeeeneees Wednesday, August 27
Registration Changes (Add/Drop Period Begins) .......cocvcucuniiniivcicininiiscicinininnes Wednesday, August 27
Labotr Day (NO CIASSES) ..cuvuererrerieruereererieererreieeiereesesteeressestecsessesesseeseesestessessescesseseasessacses Monday, September 1
Final Date to Add 2 Q-1 COULSE ..uvmruerieeerieeiiieetieeeieeeieeeieeeie e eseseene Tuesday, September 2
Final Date to Select Pass/Fail Option for Q-1 COutse......cewrreurerrererererrererenenenne Tuesday, September 2
Q-1 Student Teaching Begins .......ccccuiiiiriniciiiiiririceicecsie e Tuesday, September 2
Final Date to D1op a Q-1 COULSE ... Monday, September 8
Final Date to Add an Undergraduate or Graduate Semester Course ........cocuvunnee Monday, September 8
Final Date to Select Pass/Fail Option for Semestetr COULSE .....urumruermerrereeecrrerenen. Monday, September 8
Final Date to Drop an Undergraduate or Graduate Semester Course..................... Wednesday, September 17
Course Withdrawal Period (WP, WE, WN) it Effect ..c.covvveevnenceennccennccnenens Sept. 18 - Oct. 31

Rosh Hashanah (INO Classes)......c.cccuviiiiiiieiiniiiiiiieie e Tuesday, September 30
Final Date for FACULTY to Remove Incompletes and Other Grade Changes... Wednesday, October 8
Yom Kippur and Fall Break Day (No Classes)........ccccvueuvieunicinicinicinicnicinicninens Thurs — Fri., Oct. 9-10
Final EXams: Q-1 COULSES .ovvurururirieieieieieieieieieieieteieietetetesesesetesesesesesesesesesssesesesessssseseseses October 13-17

Family & Friends Weekend.......cociieiiniicicciceeccrenseceeneeeesesenene October 17-19
Instruction Begins: Q-2 COULSES ....cuwuiiuierricrrierieeeeeieeenseesseaessesesseeesesessssessesenns Monday, October 20

End of Q-1 Student Teaching .......cceveueeiureiueeieneeieeieeeeeeeeeeeeeseseesesesseeeseseesens Tuesday, October 23
Final Date to Add @ Q-2 COULSE ...c.ervuiiereireicrerrieereererie e seesessaens Thursday, October 23
Final Date to Select Pass/Fail Option for Q-2 COUfSE...c.cvuurimrererererrerereneerenenns Monday, October 27

Q-2 Student Teaching Begins .......cociuviiiviiiviiiriiriircrccec e Monday, October 27
Final Date to Drop a Q-2 COoUuLse. ... Wednesday, October 29
Documented Late Course Withdrawal Period (WP, WF, WN) in Effect............... Nov. 3 — Dec. 12

All Non-break Residence Halls CIOSE ....ouvurreueuerereieieieieieieieieieieieeeeeieeieesesesesssessssns Wed, November 26, 8 am
Thanksgiving RECESS ......cucuwiurimimeiiieeiieiiieieieeeeceesieese e ssaens Wed-Sun, Nov. 26-30

All Residence Halls REOPEn ...t Sunday, Nov.30 at 12 noon
Classes RESUME .....vuviuiiciiiiccccc e Monday, December 1
LLaSt DAy Of ClASSES .eucvreuireecirecirecirecireeteeeteeseteeeteese et teese et eese s e seeseseesesesscsennes Friday, December 12
Reading DIAYS ......cuveeiiciiciciiceccc et Sat.-Sun. Dec 13 &14
Common FINaAlS ... Monday, December 15
Final Exams: Semester & Q-2 COULSES.cuvurrruruririririririeieieieieieiereieteseteiesesesesesesesesesesesenes Mon-Fri, December 15-19
End of Q-2 Student TeaChifng ........covieieiniininiiieiceneieieieeessesssssssessessessessssns Thursday, December 18
All Non-break Residence Halls CLOSE .....ocuuiucuniucenieciniiciriicineicineieeieneieseieeseieneeennes Sunday, December 20 at 3:00 PM
December Graduation ... sessessssenes Saturday, December 20

Winter Recess BegIns .....ccoiiiiiiiiniiiiiiciicc s Monday, December 22



2009 WinterSession

WNLELSESSION.. vttt Monday, January 5-21
Martin Luther King Day: NO Classes.......ccoveuvieinieinicinicinieinieieneeseeseeiseeeneees Monday, January 19
2009 Spring Semester

Arrival of New Students (all freshmen & transfers in residence) ......ccecevereecuereenenee Tuesday, January 20
Orientation, Advisement & Registration for Non-Registered New Students........ Wednesday, January 21
Arrival of Returning Students in Residence ........ccovcvicinicinicinicinicinicnicincccnnes Wednesday, January 21
Instruction Begins: Semester & Q-3 COULSES .....ccuviriiiiiiriniiiciiiriiciincceiene Thursday, January 22
Registration Changes (Add/Drop Petiod Begins) .......cocuevevererrerereneineneeererenenenne. Thursday, January 22
Q-3 Student Teaching Begins ........ccovuiiiinininiciiiiisise s Thursday, January 22
Final Date to Add a Q-3 COULSE c.ueuerrrierereiriicreirerieeierrereeeereesesteerenseeeesensesesseesessenees Tuesday, January 27
Final Date to Select Pass/Fail Option for Q-3 COutse....ccoeniurevrevreereurernevreeneenrennes Tuesday, January 27
Final Date to Add an Undergraduate or Graduate Semester Course .........ccvwunnee. Monday, February 2
Final Date to Select Pass/Fail Option for Semester CoULSse.......cocucurueivrcucinnennn. Monday, February 2
Final Date to D1op a Q-3 COULSE....uuemiieieceieciceieeieeeieeeeeee e Monday, February 2
Final Date to Drop an Undergraduate or Graduate Semester Course .........cccuune. Wednesday, February 11
Course Withdrawal Period (WP, WF, W) in Effect ..ccocoeveevnreerrnncererenccrernenne Feb 12-March 27
Final Date for FACULTY to Remove Incompletes and Other Grade Changes... Friday, March 6

All Non-break Residence Halls CLOSE ......cuvvveueereniereeerereriereeereeereeeeseeesesesesesesesens Saturday, March 7, 8 am
SPIING RECESS ..ot Mon-Fri, March 9-13
All Residence Halls REOPEN ...cuuvuiiiiiiicicieciceiecieeteeeieeieeeteee et eseseesesensenennes Sunday, March 15, 12 noon
Classes RESUME ... Monday, March 16
Final EXams: Q-3 COULSES ..euvururiririeieieieieieieieieieteieieietetetetesetesesesesesesesesesesssesesesessssseseseses Mon-Fri, March 16-20
End of Q-3 Student Teaching .......cccccccviiviiiniiniiiiiiiicecceennns Thursday, March 19
Q-4 Student Teaching Begins .........cccuviiiiiiiiininiii e, Monday, March 23
Instruction Begins: Q-4 COULSE......ccvuiiriiiriiiriiiii e Monday, March 23
Final Date to Add a Q-4 COULSE ... Thursday, March 26
Final Date to Select Pass/Fail Option for Q-4 COutse. .....ccuuuimererriurerererenierenenne Thursday, March 26
Documented Late Course Withdrawal Period (WP, WF, WN) in Effect............... March 30-May 8

Final Date to D1op a Q-4 COULSE.....ceuviiiieiiiciiciiciicice s Wednesday, April 1
Spring Break & Good Friday (INO Classes) .....cvueureerreeeireecmreecrreeireeinesensesenseecsseaenens Thurs-Fri, April 9-10
Quest (No Classes, 8 am = 5 PIM) c.oveivriiiriiiriiiceeeeeeesee s Wednesday, April 22
Honors Convocation 3:00 p.m. (Classes il SESSION) ......cvvucrriecmriecmriemrenemricnriaensenenn. Friday, April 24

Last Day Of ClaSSES.....cueueuueurieiriieiriieirieirtieieiesseieeseae et ssese s ssesessesesseaes Friday, May 8

Reading DIays ...t Sat-Sun, May 9-10
ComMMON FINAIS ..ot Monday, May 11

Final Exams: Semester & Q-4 COULSES...c.cvrmrererreiererreriererenresreerenseeeesensesessseseesenees Mon-Fri, May 11-15
End of Q-4 Student Teaching ..o Thursday, May 14
Torchlight CeremMONY .......coveuieciieiiciricirerecireeeee e essaes Friday, May 15

All Non-break Residence Halls ClOSE ... Saturday, May 16
COMMENCEIMEIE ...euvereiriesiieeeee st seas Saturday, May 16

Calendar subject to revision
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